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WORLD BOOK DAY 2019 

Year 1 

On Thursday 7th March, Barlows Primary School celebrated World Book Day. The school was awash 
with book characters from the past 60 years. There were lessons in Quidditch and Potions in Years 5 
and 6. Roaming dinosaurs were seen in Year 1, Maleficent was spotted wandering our corridors, as 
well as characters from Alice in Wonderland, Matilda, Mary Poppins and many more! It was great to 
see so many children and parents joining in with our ‘Booky Breakfast’ to kick start the day! The  
children (and the staff!) had a wonderful time throughout the day celebrating the magic of reading. 

MORE WORLD BOOK DAY  
PHOTOGRAPHS ON PAGE 2. 
WE WILL ADD ADDITIONAL  

PHOTOGRAPHS TO OUR WEBSITE 
NEXT WEEK. 
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BIRTHDAY CAKES 

DATES FOR THE SUMMER TERM 

A reminder to all parents regarding birthday cakes. Should you 

choose to send a birthday cake into school to share with the class, 

please ensure that it does not contain any nuts. We have a  

number of children with nuts allergies in school. Many thanks for 

your support with this. 

DOGS ON SITE 

Please be reminded that dogs are not permitted on site. This  

includes carrying a dog in your arms . We have received  

notification that some parents and carers have brought a dog on 

site at the end of the day. We kindly ask that dogs are left at 

home or tied up securely outside the school.  

SUMMER TERM 2019 

DATE EVENT 

Tuesday 23rd April 2019 All Pupils Return to School 

Monday 6th May 2019 May Day Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16th May 2019 Year 6 SATs 

Friday 17th May – Friday 24th May 2019 Year 2 SATs 

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2019 Half-Term 

Monday 3rd June – Wednesday 5th June 2019 INSET Days – School Closed to Pupils 

Thursday 6th June 2019 All Pupils Return to School 

Monday 10th June – Friday 14th June 2019 Year 1 and Year 2 Phonics Screening Tests 

Wednesday 24th July 2019 Final Day of the School Year 

Thursday 25th July 2019 First Day of the Summer Holiday 

Notes: 
Total number of pupil days = 58 
Total number of staff days = 61 

Have an enjoyable 
weekend 


